ORing
Network
Communication
7
Panel
Solutions
6
I/O

ACE-830CU1-RS-R20 300W 24V DC input 1U ATX Power Supply
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Input Type 18 ~ 32 VDC (ACE-815C), 36 ~ 72 VDC (ACE-815T)
Output Voltage +3.3 V +5 V +12 V -5 V -12 V +5 Vsb
ACE-815C 4 A 13 A 2.5 A 0.3 A 1.5 A
ACE-815T 10 A 14 A 4.2 A 0.3 A 0.3 A 2 A
Efficiency 65 %
Temperature 0°C~ 50°C (Operating), -20°C~ 80°C (Storage)
MTBF(hrs) 100,000
Output Connector 20-pin ATX, FDD and 3 x HDD
Dimensions 150 x 81.5 x 40.5 mm
ACE-815C/T 1U ATX 24V/48V DC Input
Part No. Description
ACE-815C-RS 100 W 24 V DC input 1U ATX Power Supply
ACE-815T-RS 150 W 48 V DC input 1U ATX Power Supply
Dimensions
Ordering Information
®CB
CB